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The 48" and 72” Keos sconce features a 
sleek, design suitable for wet, dry and 
damp locations. Light from the integrated 
LED is directed to the sides of the fixture 
through polycarbonate diffusers. The 
minimalistic rectangular silhouette gives 
the fixture a distinctly modern expression. 
It can be easily mounted horizontally or 
vertically. Dimmable 700% to 70% with 
ELV dimmers. 

This fixture can only be mounted 
on a 2"x3" switch box 

SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
COLLECTION
MATERIAL
DIFFUSER

LIGHT SOURCE
LUMENS

VOLTAGE
COLOR TEMP
CRI

WIDTH
HEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
WEIGHT

OF BULBS#

28W LED 35W LED
675LM450LM

48’’ 72’’

1
120V
3000K
90

BLACK
N/A
WALL SCONCE SERIES
ALUMINUN
POLYCARBONATE

PF-WS-548-30K-BK

4.02”
48”
1.65”
N/A
5.95 LBS

4.02”
72”
1.65”
N/A
7.59 LBS

48”: PF-WS-548-30K-BK

72”: PF-WS-572-30K-BK

SPECIFICATIONS

PRIMARY LIGHTING

48’’ 72”

DIMENSIONS

PF-SL-UL33-AC3H-BZ

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION

KEOS SCONCE
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